
 

 

January Mocks 2026 Exam Timetable  

 Monday 12th January Tuesday 13th January Wednesday 14th January Thursday 15th January Friday 16th January 

Morning 
Session 

(9am) 

GCSE English Literature Paper 1 1hr 
45) 

 
A Level Product Design paper 1 (2hr 

30) 
A Level English Language paper 1 

(2hr30) 
A Level History paper 1  (2hr 15) 

GCSE English Language Paper 1 
(1hr 45) 

 
A Level Biology paper 1 (2hr) 
A Level Physics paper 1 (2hr) 

IT Unit 3 – Cyber Security (1hr) 
(external) 

GCSE Geography  (1hr 30) 
 

A Level English Literature Closed 
Book (2hr 30) 

A Level Drama paper 1 (TBC) 
 

Y12 Geography (1hr 20) 
 

GCSE Engineering (1hr 30) 
GCSE Food Preparation (1hr 45) 

 
A Level Psychology paper 1 (2hr) 

 
Y12 Core Mathematics (2hr) 

Y12 Computer Science AS (1hr 45) 

Afternoon 
Session 

(1pm) 

Sport Unit 3 – Sports Organisation 
(1hr) (external) 

GCSE Science Biology & Biology 
Breadth (1hr 45) 

 
A Level Geography paper 1 (2hr) 

 
Y12 Biology (1hr 30) 

GCSE History: Germany (1hr 30) 
 

A Level Mathematics paper 1 (2hr) 
 

GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 (1hr 30) 
GCSE Science Chemistry & 
Chemistry Breadth (1hr 45) 

 

 Monday 19th January Tuesday 20th January Wednesday 21st January Thursday 22nd January Friday 23rd January 

Morning 
Session 

(9am) 

GCSE French Writing F/H (1hr/1hr 
15) 

GCSE DT (1hr 45) 
GCSE Computer Science (1hr 30) 

 
A Level Geography paper 2 (1hr 30) 

A Level English Literature Open 
Book (2hr) 

GCSE Science Physics & Physics 
Breadth (1hr 45) 

 
A Level English Language paper 2 

(2hr 30) 
 

Y12 Physics (1hr 30) 
 

GCSE English Literature Paper 2 
(2hr 15) 

 
A Level History paper 2 (1hr 30) 

GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 (1hr 30) 
 

A Level Biology paper 2 (2hr) 
A Level Physics paper 2 (2hr) 

 
Y12 Chemistry (1hr 30) 

 

GCSE Science Data & Biology 
Depth (1hr 45) 

 
A Level Chemistry paper 2 (2hr 15) 

A Level Psychology paper 2 (2hr) 
 

Afternoon 
Session 

(1pm) 

GCSE English Language Paper 2 
(1hr 45) 

 
A Level Mathematics paper 2 (2hr) 

GCSE PE Paper 1 (45m) 
GCSE Further Maths (1hr 30) 

 
A Level Chemistry paper 1 (2hr 15) 

GCSE Religious Studies (1hr 45) 
GCSE Chemistry Depth (1hr 45) 

GCSE History: Medicine (1hr 20) GCSE Business Studies (1hr 15) 

 

 Monday 26th January Tuesday 27th January Wednesday 28th January Thursday 29th January Friday 30th January 

Morning 
Session 

(9am) 

GCSE French Listening F/H 
(35m/45m) 

GCSE French Reading F/H 
(45m/1hr) 

GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 (1hr 30) 
 

A Level Biology paper 3 (2hr) 
Mop-up sessions 

Afternoon 
Session 

(1pm) 
GCSE PE Paper 2 (45m) 

GCSE Physics Depth (1hr 45) 
GCSE Italian 

 


